31/12/2024 18:32:27

Payment Status: Successful Payment Init. From: Department Portal

Depositor Details

Depositor's Name: Ankita Goyal

Mobile: 9434035365

Payment(GRN) Details

Sl. No. GRN Department Amount (₹)

1 192024250330836378 WB e-district 21693

Total 21693

IN WORDS: TWENTY ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY THREE ONLY.
DISCLAIMER: This is an Acknowledgement Receipt, please refer the respective e-challan from the

pages below.

Govt. of West Bengal
WB e-district

GRIPS eChallan

192024250330836378

GRN Details

GRN: 192024250330836378 Payment Mode: SBI Epay

GRN Date:

[...]

Period To (dd/mm/yyyy): 25/12/2024

Payment Ref ID: 211862406300009341-01

Dept Ref ID/DRN: 211862406300009341

Payment Details

Sl. No. Payment Ref No Head of A/C
Description

Head of A/C Amount (₹)

1 211862406300009341-01 Service Fees 0070-60-109-001-14 21693

Total 21693

IN WORDS: TWENTY ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY THREE ONLY.